Form Name
Form 8824
ES Summary
Form 1040
Form 1040-NR
Form 1040-SR
Form 1040-X
Form 1099-G
Form 1099-R
Form 1116
Form 1310
Form 2106

Form 2441
Form 2555 pg
1-2

Form 2848

Form 3115
Form 3800 pg
1-2

Form 4562
Form 4684
Form 4797
Form 4852
Form 4952
Form 5405
Form 5695
Form 6252
Form 6781

Form 7203
Form 8379

Form 8396
Form 8582 pg
1-2

Form 8582CR
Form 8606
Form 8828
Form 8839
Form 8863
Form 8867
Form 8889
Form 8903
Form 8908
Form 8915-F
Form 8936
Form 8938
Form 8948
Form 8958
Form 9465
Form 982
Form K-1
Form W-2
Form W-2G
Schedule A
Schedule C
Schedule D
Schedule E pg 2
Schedule EIC
Schedule F
Schedule H
Whks 1231-C
Wks Clergy 1
Wks Clergy 2
Wks Clergy 3
Wks Clergy 4
Wks QTP_ESA

Per Form

$336.00
$17.00
$155.00
$115.00
$155.00
$140.00
$6.00
$6.00
$35.00
$45.00
$50.00
$16.00

$125.00
$149.95
$325.00

$39.00
$30.00
$80.00
$95.00
$40.00
$18.00
$50.00
$35.00
$70.00
$18.00

$35.00
$75.00
$60.00

$6.00
$45.00
$30.00
$56.00
$115.00
$45.00
$60.00
$7.00
$50.00
$50.00
$17.00
$15.00
$40.00
$50.00
$245.00
$28.00
$38.00
$35.00
$6.00
$6.00
$95.00
$65.00
$35.00
$40.00
$60.00
$135.00
$30.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$33.00

Per
Item

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Form Description
Like-Kind Exchanges
Estimated Tax Summary Page
U.S. Individual Income Tax Return
U.S. Nonresident Income Tax Return
U.S. Tax Return for Seniors, page 1
Amended Income Tax Return
Certain Government Payments
Distributions from Pensions
Foreign Tax Credit
Deceased Taxpayer Refund Claim
Employee Business Expenses

Child and Dependent Care Expenses

Foreign Earned Income Exclusion, pages 1 and 2
Power of Attorney

Appl for Change in Accounting Method, page 1

General Business Credit, pages 1 and 2
Depreciation and Amortization
Casualties and Thefts, page 1

Sales of Business Property

Substitute for W-2 or 1099-R
Investment Interest Expense Deduction
First-Time Homebuyer Credit
Residential Energy Credits

Installment Sale Income

Gains and Losses from Contracts and Straddles
S Corp Shareholder Stock and Debt Basis
Limitation

Injured Spouse Allocation

Mortgage Interest Credit

Passive Activity Loss Limitations, pages 1 and 2
Passive Activity Credit Limitations
Nondeductible IRAs

Recapture of Federal Mortgage Subsidy
Qualified Adoption Expenses

Education Credits, page 1

Paid Preparer's Due Diligence Checklist
Health Savings Accounts

Domestic Production Activities Deduction
Energy Efficient Home Credit

Qualified Disaster Retirement Plan Distributions
Clean Vehicle Credits

Specified Foreign Financial Assets

Preparer Explanation for Not E-Filing

MFS Community Property Allocation
Installment Agreement Request

Reduction of Tax Attributes

Ptr, Shareholder's, Beneficiary's Share

Wage and Tax Statement

Certain Gambling Winnings

Itemized Deductions

Profit or Loss from Business

Capital Gains and Losses

Supplemental Income and Loss, page 2
Earned Income Credit

Profit or Loss from Farming

Household Employment Taxes

Form 4797 Section 1231 Loss Carryover Wks
Worksheet for Clergy, page 1

Worksheet for Clergy, page 2

Worksheet for Clergy, page 3

Worksheet for Clergy, page 4

Coverdell ESA Distribution and Basis Worksheet






