		Per	
Form Name	Per Form	Item	Form Description
Form 8824	\$336.00	\$0.00	Like-Kind Exchanges
ES Summary	\$17.00	\$0.00	Estimated Tax Summary Page
Form 1040	\$155.00	\$0.00	U.S. Individual Income Tax Return
Form 1040-NR	\$115.00	\$0.00	U.S. Nonresident Income Tax Return
Form 1040-SR Form 1040-X	\$155.00 \$140.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	U.S. Tax Return for Seniors, page 1 Amended Income Tax Return
Form 1040-X	\$140.00 \$6.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	Certain Government Payments
Form 1099-G	\$6.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	Distributions from Pensions
Form 1116	\$35.00	\$0.00	Foreign Tax Credit
Form 1310	\$45.00	\$0.00	Deceased Taxpayer Refund Claim
Form 2106	\$50.00	\$0.00	Employee Business Expenses
Form 2441	\$16.00	\$0.00	Child and Dependent Care Expenses
Form 2555 pg	4	4	
1-2	\$125.00	\$0.00	Foreign Earned Income Exclusion, pages 1 and 2
Form 2848	\$149.95 ¢225.00	\$0.00	Power of Attorney
Form 3115 Form 3800 pg	\$325.00	\$0.00	Appl for Change in Accounting Method, page 1
1-2	\$39.00	\$0.00	General Business Credit, pages 1 and 2
Form 4562	\$30.00	\$2.00	Depreciation and Amortization
Form 4684	\$80.00	\$0.00	Casualties and Thefts, page 1
Form 4797	\$95.00	\$6.00	Sales of Business Property
Form 4852	\$40.00	\$0.00	Substitute for W-2 or 1099-R
Form 4952	\$18.00	\$0.00	Investment Interest Expense Deduction
Form 5405	\$50.00	\$0.00	First-Time Homebuyer Credit
Form 5695	\$35.00	\$0.00	Residential Energy Credits
Form 6252	\$70.00	\$0.00	Installment Sale Income
Form 6781	\$18.00	\$0.00	Gains and Losses from Contracts and Straddles S Corp Shareholder Stock and Debt Basis
Form 7203	\$35.00	\$0.00	Limitation
Form 8379	\$75.00	\$0.00	Injured Spouse Allocation
Form 8396	\$60.00	\$0.00	Mortgage Interest Credit
Form 8582 pg 1-2	\$6.00	\$0.00	Passive Activity Loss Limitations, pages 1 and 2
 Form 8582CR	\$45.00	\$0.00	Passive Activity Credit Limitations
Form 8606	\$30.00	\$0.00	Nondeductible IRAs
Form 8828	\$56.00	\$0.00	Recapture of Federal Mortgage Subsidy
Form 8839	\$115.00	\$0.00	Qualified Adoption Expenses
Form 8863	\$45.00	\$0.00	Education Credits, page 1
Form 8867	\$60.00	\$0.00	Paid Preparer's Due Diligence Checklist
Form 8889	\$7.00	\$0.00	Health Savings Accounts
Form 8903	\$50.00	\$0.00	Domestic Production Activities Deduction
Form 8908	\$50.00	\$0.00	Energy Efficient Home Credit
Form 8915-F	\$17.00	\$0.00	Qualified Disaster Retirement Plan Distributions
Form 8936	\$15.00	\$0.00	Clean Vehicle Credits
Form 8938	\$40.00	\$0.00	Specified Foreign Financial Assets
Form 8948	\$50.00	\$0.00	Preparer Explanation for Not E-Filing
Form 8958	\$245.00	\$0.00	MFS Community Property Allocation
Form 9465 Form 982	\$28.00 \$38.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	Installment Agreement Request Reduction of Tax Attributes
Form K-1	\$35.00 \$35.00	\$6.00	Ptr, Shareholder's, Beneficiary's Share
Form W-2	\$6.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	Wage and Tax Statement
Form W-2G	\$6.00	\$0.00	Certain Gambling Winnings
Schedule A	\$95.00	\$0.00	Itemized Deductions
Schedule C	\$65.00	\$2.00	Profit or Loss from Business
Schedule D	\$35.00	\$0.00	Capital Gains and Losses
Schedule E pg 2	\$40.00	\$0.00	Supplemental Income and Loss, page 2
Schedule EIC	\$60.00	\$0.00	Earned Income Credit
Schedule F	\$135.00	\$0.00	Profit or Loss from Farming
Schedule H	\$30.00	\$0.00	Household Employment Taxes
Wks 1231-C	\$17.00	\$0.00	Form 4797 Section 1231 Loss Carryover Wks
Wks Clergy 1	\$17.00	\$0.00	Worksheet for Clergy, page 1
Wks Clergy 2	\$17.00	\$0.00	Worksheet for Clergy, page 2
Wks Clergy 3	\$17.00	\$0.00	Worksheet for Clergy, page 3
Wks Clergy 4	\$17.00	\$0.00	Worksheet for Clergy, page 4
Wks QTP_ESA	\$33.00	\$0.00	Coverdell ESA Distribution and Basis Worksheet